
Trains from Oslo Central Station/Oslo Airport to Lillehammer 
 
Travel time Oslo Central Station-Lillehammer: Approx 2h 20min 
Travel time Oslo Airport – Lillehammer: Approx. 1h 50min 
 
Monday-Friday 
Departure  
Oslo Central Station 

Departure  
Oslo Airport: 
 

0637 
0737 
0807 
0837 
0937 
1037 
1137 
1237 
1337 
1437 
1457 
1537 
1607 
1637 
1737 
1837 
1937 
2037 
2137 
2305 

0705 
0805 
0833 
0905 
1005 
1105 
1205 
1305 
1405 
1505 
1525 
1605 
1633 
1705 
1805 
1905 
2005 
2105 
2205 
2354 

 
 
Saturday: 
Departure  
Oslo Central Station: 

Departure  
Oslo Airport: 

0737 
0807 
0937 
1037 
1137 
1237 
1337 
1457 
1537 
1737 
1937 
2307 
 

0805 
0833 
1005 
1105 
1205 
1305 
1405 
1525 
1605 
1805 
2005 
2335 

 



Sunday 
Departure  
Oslo Central Station: 

Departure  
Oslo Airport: 

0807 
0937 
1137 
1337 
1437 
1457 
1537 
1607 
1637 
1737 
1937 
2037 
2137 
2305 

0833 
1005 
1205 
1405 
1505 
1525 
1605 
1633 
1705 
1805 
2005 
2105 
2205 
2354 

 


